
Manjari Housing Projects LLP

(Part of Godrej Group) Godrej One, 5th Floor, Pirojshanagar,

Eastern Express Highway,

Vikhroli (E) Mumbai ? 400079. India

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  2025

Emp Code G106412 Emp Name Nikhil Vilasrao Nimbalkar

Department Design & Strategy Cost Center 01 PF No. THTHA20141910000010163

Location PUNE Designation Assistant Manager - Horticulture ESI No.

Date of Birth 14-DEC-1992 Bank A/c No 922010009448780 Pan No. BBEPN1751P

Date of Joining 03-JAN-2024 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101303442809

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House Rent Allowance

Education Allowance

Conveyance
Supplementary Allowance

27,909.00

18,141.00

200.00

12,000.00

33,416.00

279,090.00

181,410.00

2,000.00

120,000.00

334,160.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Mediclaim
Income Tax

3,349.00

200.00

1,295.00

2,189.00

33,490.00

2,000.00

12,950.00

21,890.00

Total Earnings 91,666.00  916,660.00 Total Deductions 7,033.00 70,330.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 84,633.00
    In Words    Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Three Only.
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