

**Manjari Housing Projects LLP**

(Part of Godrej Group) Godrej One, 5th Floor, Pirojshanagar,
Eastern Express Highway,
Vikhroli (E) Mumbai 400079. India

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025

Emp Code	G106412	Emp Name	Nikhil Vilasrao Nimbalkar		
Department	Design & Strategy	Cost Center	01	PF No.	THTHA20141910000010163
Location	PUNE	Designation	Assistant Manager - Horticulture	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	14-DEC-1992	Bank A/c No	922010009448780	Pan No.	BBEPN1751P
Date of Joining	03-JAN-2024	Gender	M	EPS No.	
UAN	101303442809				

Regime Type	Old Regime
-------------	------------

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	27,909.00	279,090.00	Provident Fund	3,349.00	33,490.00
House Rent Allowance	18,141.00	181,410.00	Professional Tax	200.00	2,000.00
Education Allowance	200.00	2,000.00	Mediclaim	1,295.00	12,950.00
Conveyance	12,000.00	120,000.00	Income Tax	2,189.00	21,890.00
Supplementary Allowance	33,416.00	334,160.00			
Total Earnings	91,666.00	916,660.00	Total Deductions	7,033.00	70,330.00

Net Pay Rs. 84,633.00

In Words Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Three Only.